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CHILD PROOF CAPS
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Description

Tamper
evident child
proof cap 22

Tamper
evident child
proof cap

Child proof
cap

Child proof
cap 22.3

Child proof
cap RD 20

Dropper 13,2
-53-5,9

Code

217281322XX

217281300XX

217272200XX

217281222XX

217200000XX

218135300XX

42,1

27,7

33,4

35,0

27,4

13,2

dl
21,6

22,2

22,3

11,3

5,9

26,0

20,1

1,5

0,7

22,6

22,6

35,2

19,4

22,3

Page 1 of 1



